
 
 
  

  Dodge & Cox Worldwide Investments Ltd  

  Ärinimi   
  
  Dodge & Cox Worldwide Investments Ltd  

Riik   
  
  Ühendkuningriik  

  FinantsinstrumendidFinantsinstrumentide tabel
  
 Investeermisteenused ja -tegevused Tugiteenused Aruandlustee

nused
 A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7D1D2D3
Fina
ntsi
nstr
ume
ndid

C1 X    X         X  X    
C2 X    X         X  X    
C3 X    X         X  X    
C4 X    X         X  X    
C5                    
C6                    
C7                    
C8                    
C9 X    X         X  X    
C10 X    X         X  X    
C11                    

Tabeli selgitus
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